
№ 1 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )高島           : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )松が谷         : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )hinoA          : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )横浜水泳協会C  : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )横浜水泳協会D  : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺C        : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )明法           : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺D        : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )新宿           : . : .

３組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )墨田川E        : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺B        : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )日本女子体育大 : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )日本女子体育大 : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )横浜水泳協会B  : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )横浜水泳協会A  : . : .

№ 2 女子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南E      : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南Ｄ     : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺A        : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )日本体育大学荏 : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )明高中         : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南F      : . : .

№ 3 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2. _実弥子        都立国立      高1 : .( )
 3.三木 蒼生      明法          高2 : .( )
 4.杉本　よし乃   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.西島　奈緒     横浜水泳協会  中2 : .( )
 3.現王園　かりん 横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 4.松田　夕奈     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 5.田辺　花怜     横浜水泳協会  中3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.小川なつね     明法          高1 : .( )
 2.桐山　芽奈     日本体育4荏原 高2 : .( )
 3.佐藤　優       日本女子体育4 大3 : .( )
 4.北川 春風      東大和南      高1 : .( )
 5.辻　美涼       杉並高校      高1 : .( )
 6.加賀谷　夢夏   日本体育4荏原 高1 : .( )

№ 4 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.青木　紗羅     松が谷        高1 : .( )
 3.西川　愛紗     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 4.佐々木　菜央   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.清水 紀奈      高島高校      高2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 4 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

２組 着順 時間
 1.北田　真穂     武蔵野北      高1 : .( )
 2.朝日 千聡      高島高校      高2 : .( )
 3.片山菜緒       都立国立      高1 : .( )
 4.向山 知聖      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 5.吉川　莉央     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.小倉　凛       国分寺        高1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.栗原　よつば   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.北原 希美      調布北        高1 : .( )
 3.小松 ちひろ    東大和南      高1 : .( )
 4.平野　理桜     明高中        中2 : .( )
 5.鮫島　明璃     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 6.河口　美桜     横浜水泳協会  中1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.小倉紗英       明法          高1 : .( )
 2.服部　真奈     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.武田　彩花     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.明里　美空     日本女子体育4 大3 : .( )
 5.星野　心香     明高中        高2 : .( )
 6.鈴木　恵那     横浜水泳協会  中1 : .( )

№ 5 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.後藤 優奈      金田ＳＣ立川立 小4 : .( )
 2.伊藤　希梨亜   金田ＳＣ立川立 中1 : .( )
 3.田中 夏希      東大和南      高1 : .( )
 4.春川 遥奏      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 5.北園 未來      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 6 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中澤雅         日野高校      小3 : .( )
 3.岡田　珠來     立川高校      高1 : .( )
 4.岡田　有佳     杉並高校      高1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.佐々田　茉奈   立川高校      高1 : .( )
 2.成田 唯花      東大和南      高2 : .( )
 3.杉山藍理       日野高校      高1 : .( )
 4.小倉　凛       国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.村田　映恋     調布北        高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.二木　菜々     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 2.中村美稀       日野高校      高1 : .( )
 3.廣田 結衣      東大和南      高2 : .( )
 4.新沼紗季       日野高校      高1 : .( )
 5.山下はな       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 6.山本 愛菜美    東大和南      高2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.荒谷 夏帆      東大和南      高1 : .( )
 2.河口　美桜     横浜水泳協会  中1 : .( )
 3.荒船 心春      調布北        高1 : .( )
 4.三浦 奏恵      調布北        高1 : .( )
 5.向山 知聖      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 6.宮岡 花琳      東大和南      高2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.川瀬　陽菜     松が谷        高2 : .( )
 2.伊藤 玲衣      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 3.佐藤 結夏      調布北        高1 : .( )
 4.北園 未來      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 5.斉藤梨乃       日野高校      高1 : .( )
 6.前田　凛々愛   横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.豊富紬         都立国立      高1 : .( )
 2.鈴木　恵那     横浜水泳協会  中1 : .( )
 3.高橋　友菜     松が谷        高2 : .( )
 4.龍野乃愛       新宿          高2 : .( )
 5.船橋　真貴     明高中        高1 : .( )
 6.石井 咲羽      東大和南      高2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.町田　帆花     横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 2.長田真穂       新宿          高2 : .( )
 3.佐藤 芹香      高島高校      高2 : .( )
 4.柏 理桜        高島高校      高2 : .( )
 5.川端 美憂      明法          高2 : .( )
 6.伊瀬　乃依     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.古賀美咲       新宿          高2 : .( )
 2.葛島　瑞貴     武蔵野北      高1 : .( )
 3.小林　泉織     明高中        高1 : .( )
 4.松田こころ     日野高校      高2 : .( )
 5.西島　奈緒     横浜水泳協会  中2 : .( )
 6.渕上 心        高島高校      高2 : .( )



№ 6 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

９組 着順 時間
 1.田辺　花怜     横浜水泳協会  中3 : .( )
 2.近藤　梨亜     明高中        高2 : .( )
 3.松本　華奈     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 4.久保田　友夏   横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 5.稲木　咲希     国分寺        高3 : .( )
 6.小林　くるみ   横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.武川　舞桜     BLAST WAVE    高3 : .( )
 2.鎌川　梨音     日本体育4荏原 高1 : .( )
 3.武下穂乃香     金田ＳＣ立川立 中1 : .( )
 4.高萩　理沙     立川高校      高2 : .( )
 5.小畑　道香     埼玉西部      : .( )
 6.松井　優奈     立川高校      高1 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.福岡奈莉       都立国立      高1 : .( )
 2.嶋村　空乃     武蔵野北      高1 : .( )
 3.長谷川　仁子   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.深澤陽菜       都立国立      高2 : .( )
 5.明石　朋果     横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 6.花木　愛海     国分寺        高3 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.岡田　紗季     日本体育4荏原 高2 : .( )
 2.箕輪　夏海     日本体育4荏原 高2 : .( )
 3.早川　碧       日本女子体育4 大3 : .( )
 4.明里　美空     日本女子体育4 大3 : .( )
 5.荻原　唯瑛     日本体育4荏原 高2 : .( )
 6.山田 真優      明法          高2 : .( )

№ 7 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.高橋 杏奈      金田ＳＣ立川立 小5 : .( )
 3.荻島　紗良     日本体育4荏原 高2 : .( )
 4.箕輪　夏海     日本体育4荏原 高2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.齋藤　叶枝     日本女子体育4 大1 : .( )
 3. _橋　環        日本女子体育4 大3 : .( )
 4.北川　菜乃果   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.岡田　紗季     日本体育4荏原 高2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 8 女子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.佐々木　菜央   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.下出　真優     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 4.上原　眞子     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.武田　彩花     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.近藤　梨亜     明高中        高2 : .( )
 4.鮫島　明璃     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.船橋　真貴     明高中        高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.井上　まの     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 2.星野　心香     明高中        高2 : .( )
 3.赤木　鈴望     日本女子体育4 大2 : .( )
 4.小倉紗英       明法          高1 : .( )
 5.上別府　ゆめ   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 6.大塚　優音     松が谷        高2 : .( )

№ 9 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.西川　愛紗     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.渡辺　杏花音   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 4.冨岡　あかり   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.栗原　よつば   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.小林　泉織     明高中        高1 : .( )
 3.下出　真優     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 4.伊藤 玲衣      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 5.栃澤 咲奈      金田ＳＣ立川立 小3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.上田　紗弥加   金田ＳＣ立川立 小3 : .( )
 2.辻　美涼       杉並高校      高1 : .( )
 3.佐藤　優       日本女子体育4 大3 : .( )
 4.小川なつね     明法          高1 : .( )
 5.武川　舞桜     BLAST WAVE    高3 : .( )
 6.井上　まの     国分寺        高2 : .( )



№ 10 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.武藤ちひろ     都立国立      高1 : .( )
 3.水谷　瑠那     日本女子体育4 大2 : .( )
 4.五弓実里       都立国立      高1 : .( )
 5.林 帆乃佳      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 11 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中澤雅         日野高校      小3 : .( )
 3.上原　眞子     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 4.二木　菜々     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.杉本　よし乃   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 2.前田　凛々愛   横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 3.高橋 杏奈      金田ＳＣ立川立 小5 : .( )
 4.堀田　紗希     武蔵野北      高1 : .( )
 5.平野　理桜     明高中        中2 : .( )
 6.吉川　莉央     国分寺        高1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.齋藤　叶枝     日本女子体育4 大1 : .( )
 2.桐山　芽奈     日本体育4荏原 高2 : .( )
 3.長谷川　仁子   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.加賀谷　夢夏   日本体育4荏原 高1 : .( )
 5.春川 遥奏      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 6.鈴木　那奈     横浜水泳協会  中3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.服部　真奈     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.山田 真優      明法          高2 : .( )
 3.早川　碧       日本女子体育4 大3 : .( )
 4. _橋　環        日本女子体育4 大3 : .( )
 5.北川　菜乃果   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 6.花木　愛海     国分寺        高3 : .( )

№ 12 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.渡辺　杏花音   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.栃澤 咲奈      金田ＳＣ立川立 小3 : .( )
 3.町田　帆花     横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 4.定井南         都立国立      高1 : .( )
 5.冨岡　あかり   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.野村 聡子      明法          高2 : .( )
 2.小林　くるみ   横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 3.松村 明日香    東大和南      高1 : .( )
 4.上別府　ゆめ   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.小倉 千明      東大和南      高1 : .( )
 6.渋谷　真央     松が谷        高2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.久保田　友夏   横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 2.伊藤　希梨亜   金田ＳＣ立川立 中1 : .( )
 3.深瀬　莉央     横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 4.高萩　理沙     立川高校      高2 : .( )
 5.松井　優奈     立川高校      高1 : .( )
 6.鈴木　那奈     横浜水泳協会  中3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.武下穂乃香     金田ＳＣ立川立 中1 : .( )
 2.荻原　唯瑛     日本体育4荏原 高2 : .( )
 3.赤木　鈴望     日本女子体育4 大2 : .( )
 4.江戸　あい     日本女子体育4 大1 : .( )
 5.福田　明里     日本女子体育4 大1 : .( )
 6.伊藤 里桜      東大和南      高1 : .( )

№ 13 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )調布北         : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )立川           : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺D        : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )高島           : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )hinoB          : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .



№ 13 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )墨田川D        : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )明法           : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )新宿           : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺C        : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )横浜水泳協会D  : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )横浜水泳協会C  : . : .

３組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺B        : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )日本女子体育大 : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )武蔵野北       : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )日本女子体育大 : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )横浜水泳協会A  : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )横浜水泳協会B  : . : .

№ 14 女子  400m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南Ｂ     : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )明高中         : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )日本体育大学荏 : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺A        : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南Ａ     : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南Ｃ     : . : .

№ 15 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 21 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )横浜水泳協会D  : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )明法           : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )金田ＳＣ立川立 : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺C        : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )墨田川C        : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺D        : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )明高中         : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )日野C          : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )立川           : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )日野B          : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )横浜水泳協会C  : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )東村山         : . : .



№ 21 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全年齢

３組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )新宿B          : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )横浜水泳協会A  : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )埼玉西部       : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )日野A          : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )新宿A          : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )横浜水泳協会B  : . : .

№ 22 男子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南E      : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )高島           : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )攻玉社高校     : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南Ｄ     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )攻玉社中学     : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南F      : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )立川           : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )墨田川B        : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺A        : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )日本体育大学荏 : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )明高中         : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺B        : . : .

№ 23 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.塩田隼真       都立国立      高1 : .( )
 3.吉岡　琉維     日本体育4荏原 高1 : .( )
 4.村越　健心     杉並高校      高2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.河口航大       新宿          高2 : .( )
 3.佐田行容       都立国立      高2 : .( )
 4.金子 惺汰      東大和南      高1 : .( )
 5.永井智章       都立国立      高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 24 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.渡邊　聖河     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.鍵和田 空      高島高校      高1 : .( )
 4.佐藤　慶英     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5. _橋　一樹      国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.中田　旺希     攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 2.三枝　悠太     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.柳澤　青葉     杉並高校      高1 : .( )
 4.竹内　舜       明高中        中1 : .( )
 5.神保　凜太朗   明高中        高1 : .( )
 6.武江　蓮太郎   調布北        高1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.津島　惇之介   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 2.大曽根　快     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.榎本　翼       国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.丹羽　洸介     明高中        中2 : .( )
 5.島根　和也     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.三田村　康平   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.岩本　佳龍     横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 2.荒田 涼        高島高校      高2 : .( )
 3.瀧田　悠喜     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 4.河合 孝太      高島高校      高2 : .( )
 5.赤星　拓海     攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 6.中山　太智     明高中        高2 : .( )



№ 24 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

５組 着順 時間
 1.澤口　春翔     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 2.佐藤　龍之介   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 3.河内　葵       国分寺        高1 : .( )
 4.小熊　脩斗     攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )
 5.塩津　知哉     杉並高校      高1 : .( )
 6.森近　彗       攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.圖子田　周     慶應義塾志木高 高1 : .( )
 2.朱　旺介       攻玉社高校    高2 : .( )
 3.内田　凌空     慶應義塾志木高 高1 : .( )
 4.酒向　紘明     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 5.幸元　隆之介   横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 6.和賀井建       日野高校      高2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.野田　蒼太     明高中        高2 : .( )
 2.長谷川　晄央   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.柏木　伊織     慶應義塾志木高 高2 : .( )
 4.分部　幹大     横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 5.松岡　晃希     杉並高校      高1 : .( )
 6.三上　見星     慶應義塾志木高 高1 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.外園 脩悟      東大和南      高1 : .( )
 2.小高　大軌     埼玉西部      : .( )
 3.安藤佳生       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 4.渡邉　剣士朗   攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )
 5.佐藤司         都立国立      高2 : .( )
 6.落合　諒       慶應義塾志木高 高1 : .( )

№ 25 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.佐竹壮太       都立国立      高1 : .( )
 2.鈴木　悠世     慶應義塾志木高 高2 : .( )
 3.立花　春起     日本体育4荏原 高1 : .( )
 4.澤田 孝博      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 5.柿澤　佑季     慶應義塾志木高 高2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 26 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.田中　昭吉     金田ＳＣ立川立 小2 : .( )
 3.峯岸　良治     杉並高校      高1 : .( )
 4.大木　稜永     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 5.坂井　優斗     東村山高校    高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.大原　豪峰     攻玉社中学    中1 : .( )
 2.詫間　秀太郎   攻玉社中学    中1 : .( )
 3.豊田 秀真      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 4.赤星　拓海     攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 5.密山　凌平     攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 6.木村 太輝      高島高校      高1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.中澤 悠        調布北        高1 : .( )
 2.岩尾 淳心      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 3.越守　健       杉並高校      高1 : .( )
 4.貴志　旺立     調布北        高1 : .( )
 5.大柄　漣       松が谷        高2 : .( )
 6.近藤　祐紀     東村山高校    高2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.井上　友翔     松が谷        高2 : .( )
 2.三田村　康平   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 3.椎野 翔和      東大和南      高1 : .( )
 4.佐藤　慶英     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.佐藤　龍之介   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 6.今村　優作     松が谷        高2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.木倉屋　弘之   埼玉西部      : .( )
 2.津島　惇之介   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 3.森陽希         都立国立      高1 : .( )
 4.森近　彗       攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 5.小林　鼎明     松が谷        高1 : .( )
 6.谷地森　柚李   金田ＳＣ立川立 小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.水野　彰太     攻玉社中学    中1 : .( )
 2.吉葉 悠人      東大和南      高1 : .( )
 3.岩本　佳龍     横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 4.殿木智大       都立国立      高1 : .( )
 5.石川　睦翔     攻玉社中学    中1 : .( )
 6.谷本　蓮       立川高校      高2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.荒田 涼        高島高校      高2 : .( )
 2.塚本 准之介    墨田川        高1 : .( )
 3.片寄　謙       攻玉社中学    中1 : .( )
 4.山中　蒼士     杉並高校      高1 : .( )
 5.河合 孝太      高島高校      高2 : .( )
 6.濱田　晃佑     明高中        高1 : .( )



№ 26 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

８組 着順 時間
 1.中田　旺希     攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 2.福島勇人       日野高校      高1 : .( )
 3.糟谷和樹       都立国立      高1 : .( )
 4.芦沢 太郎      明法          高1 : .( )
 5.瀧田　悠喜     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 6.石黒　佳       攻玉社中学    中1 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.増田　風人     金田ＳＣ立川立 小5 : .( )
 2.出口　誠人     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 3.吉野旺太       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 4.阿部島青蓮     日野高校      高1 : .( )
 5.内倉　義倫     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 6.沼宮内　喜之   立川高校      高1 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.猪股 歩輝      明法          高1 : .( )
 2.大月 琥太郎    墨田川        高1 : .( )
 3.小林 夕        墨田川        高1 : .( )
 4.碓井　一成     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 5.圖子田　周     慶應義塾志木高 高1 : .( )
 6.武田勘太       日野高校      高2 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.熊ノ郷　時人   立川高校      高2 : .( )
 2.福田　健介     立川高校      高2 : .( )
 3.島根　寧麻     立川高校      高2 : .( )
 4.加来　俊太     立川高校      高2 : .( )
 5.徳岡　賢人     立川高校      高2 : .( )
 6.石澤　良太     横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.本多　令旺     攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )
 2.川口湧羅       新宿          高2 : .( )
 3.上永吉　惇志   明高中        高2 : .( )
 4.住友　柾紀     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 5.今泉　駿利     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 6.柳澤　碧　     立川高校      高2 : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.中田 漸        高島高校      高2 : .( )
 2.三原　遼士     立川高校      高1 : .( )
 3.徳田 舜大      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 4.伊東　知輝     横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 5.海老澤　佑真   杉並高校      高1 : .( )
 6.奥出　悠人     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　遼音     松が谷        高1 : .( )
 2.久保　昊希     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 3.今井 洸平      明法          高2 : .( )
 4.埜澤海響       新宿          高2 : .( )
 5.片寄　龍之介   攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )
 6.楠友翔         日野高校      高1 : .( )

１５組 着順 時間
 1.阿部 響        東大和南      高2 : .( )
 2.赤羽　駿       横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 3.服部　奏汰     明高中        中2 : .( )
 4.土持駿太       東京経済4水泳 大2 : .( )
 5.渡辺 琉矢      東大和南      高2 : .( )
 6.榊 恵介        東大和南      高2 : .( )

１６組 着順 時間
 1.野口 泉雲      高島高校      高1 : .( )
 2.松浦　優希     攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )
 3.中田　優輝     慶應義塾志木高 高1 : .( )
 4.中村 僚佑      東大和南      高2 : .( )
 5.田中　瑛大     横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 6.山本　煌士     明高中        高2 : .( )

１７組 着順 時間
 1.瀧澤　弘貴     立川高校      高2 : .( )
 2.清水祥吾       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 3.矢部　広樹     立川高校      高1 : .( )
 4.東泉　大輝     慶應義塾志木高 高2 : .( )
 5.山浦太英       東京経済4水泳 大3 : .( )
 6.清水　翔仁     明高中        高1 : .( )

１８組 着順 時間
 1.水野上　達也   立川高校      高2 : .( )
 2.荻巣 潤        明法          高1 : .( )
 3.水村　太       埼玉西部      : .( )
 4.武井 羽槻      東大和南      高1 : .( )
 5. _田　宙        慶應義塾志木高 高1 : .( )
 6.益子 裕太      墨田川        高1 : .( )

№ 27 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1. _橋 大和       金田ＳＣ立川立 小3 : .( )
 2.内田　葵       国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.丸山 未来      東大和南      高1 : .( )
 4.増岡 煌貴      東大和南      高1 : .( )
 5.金安　琉輝     金田ＳＣ立川立 小4 : .( )
 6.熊ノ郷　時人   立川高校      高2 : .( )



№ 27 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

２組 着順 時間
 1.久住呂健心     都立国立      高2 : .( )
 2.櫻井　柾季     攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 3.小野　瑞貴     武蔵野北      高1 : .( )
 4.岡　雄月       明高中        高2 : .( )
 5.中山　太智     明高中        高2 : .( )
 6.梅村 仁彪      東大和南      高1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.芝 寿樹        墨田川        高1 : .( )
 2.立花　春起     日本体育4荏原 高1 : .( )
 3.亀井　雄亮     日本体育4荏原 高1 : .( )
 4.飯澤 悠伍      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 5.岩瀬　央太郎   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 6. _田　侑摩　    攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )

№ 28 男子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.小坂　和來     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.今泉　駿利     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.三枝　悠太     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.榎本　翼       国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3. _橋　一樹      国分寺        高1 : .( )
 4.竹内　舜       明高中        中1 : .( )
 5.大曽根　快     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.鬼澤　悠太     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 2.田中　健晴     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 3.小熊　脩斗     攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )
 4.朱　旺介       攻玉社高校    高2 : .( )
 5.三上　見星     慶應義塾志木高 高1 : .( )
 6.神永　佳諒     国分寺        高1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.福元　健太     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 2.清水　翔仁     明高中        高1 : .( )
 3.矢部　広樹     立川高校      高1 : .( )
 4.野田　蒼太     明高中        高2 : .( )
 5.高_　浩輝      横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 6.本多　令旺     攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.長谷川　晄央   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 2.大戸伸太郎     都立国立      高2 : .( )
 3.澤田 孝博      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 4.島田　海       国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.白坂　親正     武蔵野北      高2 : .( )
 6.酒向　紘明     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )

№ 29 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.田中　昭吉     金田ＳＣ立川立 小2 : .( )
 3.藤原光希       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 4.大原　豪峰     攻玉社中学    中1 : .( )
 5.田中　歩       明高中        高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.片寄　謙       攻玉社中学    中1 : .( )
 2.出口　誠人     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 3.福田　健介     立川高校      高2 : .( )
 4.碓井　一成     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 5.沼宮内　喜之   立川高校      高1 : .( )
 6.工藤　結生     金田ＳＣ立川立 小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.岡_ 琉壱       高島高校      高2 : .( )
 2.島根　寧麻     立川高校      高2 : .( )
 3.山内悠冬       東京経済4水泳 大2 : .( )
 4.中島　康介     慶應義塾志木高 高1 : .( )
 5.高_　浩輝      横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 6.片寄　龍之介   攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )

№ 30 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.峯岸　良治     杉並高校      高1 : .( )
 2.是澤　俊       明高中        高1 : .( )
 3.塩津　知哉     杉並高校      高1 : .( )
 4.増山和真       都立国立      高1 : .( )
 5.越守　健       杉並高校      高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.嶋崎良祐       都立国立      高1 : .( )
 2.奥出　悠人     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 3.中出　悠真     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.柳澤　碧　     立川高校      高2 : .( )
 5.幸元　隆之介   横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 6.吉葉 悠人      東大和南      高1 : .( )



№ 30 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

３組 着順 時間
 1.小林 夕        墨田川        高1 : .( )
 2.福元　健太     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 3.鈴木　悠世     慶應義塾志木高 高2 : .( )
 4.内田　凌空     慶應義塾志木高 高1 : .( )
 5.日高悠太       新宿          高2 : .( )
 6.久保　昊希     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.落合　諒       慶應義塾志木高 高1 : .( )
 2.岩瀬　央太郎   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 3.安藤佳生       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 4.渡邉　剣士朗   攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )
 5.柏木　伊織     慶應義塾志木高 高2 : .( )
 6.分部　幹大     横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )

№ 31 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.渡邊　聖河     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.密山　凌平     攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 4.朝倉　悠馬     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.小坂　和來     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.石川　睦翔     攻玉社中学    中1 : .( )
 2.浅田　龍太郎   横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 3.糟谷和樹       都立国立      高1 : .( )
 4.神永　佳諒     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.田原　光葵     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.詫間　秀太郎   攻玉社中学    中1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.櫻井　柾季     攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 2.三宅　隆央     松が谷        高1 : .( )
 3.大橋弘征       新宿          高2 : .( )
 4.矢嶋　貫大郎   金田ＳＣ立川立 小5 : .( )
 5.阪上勇貴       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 6.海老澤　佑真   杉並高校      高1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.内田　葵       国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.鬼澤　悠太     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.山本　煌士     明高中        高2 : .( )
 4.今井 洸平      明法          高2 : .( )
 5.前澤陽斗       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 6.三原　遼士     立川高校      高1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.河内　葵       国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.東泉　大輝     慶應義塾志木高 高2 : .( )
 3.中出　悠真     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4. _田　侑摩　    攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 5.戸田一躍       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 6.上永吉　惇志   明高中        高2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.中島　康介     慶應義塾志木高 高1 : .( )
 2.松浦　優希     攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )
 3.神山　隼       埼玉西部      : .( )
 4. _田　宙        慶應義塾志木高 高1 : .( )
 5.中田　優輝     慶應義塾志木高 高1 : .( )
 6.島田　海       国分寺        高2 : .( )

№ 32 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.島根　和也     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.朝倉　悠馬     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 4.田原　光葵     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.柳澤　青葉     杉並高校      高1 : .( )
 3.丹羽　洸介     明高中        中2 : .( )
 4.豊田 秀真      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 5.大木　稜永     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.濱田　晃佑     明高中        高1 : .( )
 2.水野　彰太     攻玉社中学    中1 : .( )
 3.谷本　蓮       立川高校      高2 : .( )
 4.鈴木　玖遠     杉並高校      高2 : .( )
 5.松岡　晃希     杉並高校      高1 : .( )
 6.谷地森　柚李   金田ＳＣ立川立 小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.山中　蒼士     杉並高校      高1 : .( )
 2.村越　健心     杉並高校      高2 : .( )
 3.福原　碧人     金田ＳＣ立川立 小4 : .( )
 4.石黒　佳       攻玉社中学    中1 : .( )
 5. _橋 大和       金田ＳＣ立川立 小3 : .( )
 6.神保　凜太朗   明高中        高1 : .( )



№ 32 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

５組 着順 時間
 1.石澤　良太     横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 2.住友　柾紀     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 3.加来　俊太     立川高校      高2 : .( )
 4.澤口　春翔     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 5.増田　風人     金田ＳＣ立川立 小5 : .( )
 6.金安　琉輝     金田ＳＣ立川立 小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.田中　健晴     横浜水泳協会  高1 : .( )
 2.徳岡　賢人     立川高校      高2 : .( )
 3.柿澤　佑季     慶應義塾志木高 高2 : .( )
 4.大月 琥太郎    墨田川        高1 : .( )
 5.伊東　知輝     横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 6.内倉　義倫     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.田中　歩       明高中        高1 : .( )
 2.服部　奏汰     明高中        中2 : .( )
 3.田中　瑛大     横浜水泳協会  高2 : .( )
 4.瀧澤　弘貴     立川高校      高2 : .( )
 5.岡　雄月       明高中        高2 : .( )
 6.鈴木漣         都立国立      高2 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.小高　大軌     埼玉西部      : .( )
 2.山浦太英       東京経済4水泳 大3 : .( )
 3.益子 裕太      墨田川        高1 : .( )
 4.五十嵐　海良   日本体育4荏原 高1 : .( )
 5.水野上　達也   立川高校      高2 : .( )
 6.大戸伸太郎     都立国立      高2 : .( )

№ 33 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )松が谷         : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )横浜水泳協会D  : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺D        : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )東村山 B       : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )明高中         : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )東村山 A       : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )明法           : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )横浜水泳協会C  : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )金田ＳＣ立川立 : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺D        : . : .

３組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )立川           : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )新宿A          : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )埼玉西部       : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )横浜水泳協会A  : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )新宿B          : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )横浜水泳協会B  : . : .

№ 34 男子  400m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺C        : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )東東大和南C    : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )立川           : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )高島           : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .



№ 34 男子  400m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺C        : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )攻玉社高校     : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )明高中         : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )攻玉社中学     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺B        : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南B      : . : .

３組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺B        : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺A        : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )墨田川A        : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )日本体育大学荏 : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺A        : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南A      : . : .

№ 35 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 101 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.茂木　咲穏     金田ＳＣ白帽子 中1 : .( )
 3.唐牛　理歩     金田ＳＣ白帽子 小4 : .( )
 4.臼井　柚喜     金田ＳＣ白帽子 中1 : .( )
 5.石黒 奏        金田ＳＣ白帽子 幼 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.茂木　優和     金田ＳＣ白帽子 小4 : .( )
 3.後藤　綾乃     金田ＳＣ白帽子 小2 : .( )
 4.小林　杏奈     金田ＳＣ白帽子 小3 : .( )
 5.内田　愛梨     金田ＳＣ白帽子 小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 201 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.小林　暖喜     金田ＳＣ白帽子 小6 : .( )
 3.山田　龍誠     金田ＳＣ白帽子 小5 : .( )
 4.石川　志龍     金田ＳＣ白帽子 小5 : .( )
 5.永安 葵        金田ＳＣ白帽子 小3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.河村　旺介     金田ＳＣ白帽子 小2 : .( )
 3.岡部　昊輝     金田ＳＣ白帽子 小2 : .( )
 4.市場　瑛人     金田ＳＣ白帽子 小2 : .( )
 5.佐藤　友哉     金田ＳＣ白帽子 小3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )


